
ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE

EL JIMADOR

PATRRON XO CAFE 

HERRADURA

PATRON SILVER

1800 SILVER

MEZCAL “8” VIBORAS

MEZCAL VIEJO-INDECENTE

MEZCAL EL FAMOSO

LOS CUERUDOS TEQUILA

88 

128

88

98

98

98

MEZCAL 100% PURE AGAVE

ANEJO MEZCAL DE OAXACA 100% AGAVE

FRANCE

MEXICANO

MARACUJA

MICEL GONET 6G BLANC
DE NOIR

CORONITA
MARGARITA, CORONA

MEXICAN BLOODY MARY

MICHELADA

888

EL MEXICANO REPOSADO TEQUILA, LIME
JUICE , PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRENADINE

HOUSE TEQUILA WITH PASSION FRUIT SODA

A MEXICAN CERVEZA PREPARADA MADE WITH
BEER, LIME JUICE, ASSORTED SAUCES, SPICES
TOMATO JUICE AND CHILI PEPPERS

EL JIMADOR, TOMATO JUICE, LIME, LEMON, HOT SAUCE

68

68

68

75

HOT SKULL

LP SPLASH

CATRINA
PEACH, CHIA SEED, LEMONADE

VIRGIN MARGARITA

PEACH, HOMEMADE LEMON GRASS SYRUP, SODA

CHOOSE FLAVOURS: CLASSIC/MANGO/STRAWBERRY/
JALAPENO/PASSION FRUIT/WATERMELON

FRESH PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE JUICE, JALAPENO SAUCE

El jimador Reposado Tequila, Fresh Lime,
Triple Sec, Organic Syrup 

Choose the flavour: 
Classic/ Mango/ Strawberry/ 
Jalapeno/ Passion Fruit/ Watermelon

CORONA

STELLA BEER PINT

58

75

$108/ Pitcher - $390

MARGARITASMARGARITASMARGARITAS

RED/WHITE WINE
PITCHER - $380

WHITE
AGED/SPICED
X.O

LUBUSKI- POLAND
J.A. BACZEWSKI- POLAND
ROKU- JAPAN

68
88
98

78
88
118

TEQUILATEQUILATEQUILA

JAMAICA &JAMAICA &JAMAICA &
BARBADOS RUMBARBADOS RUMBARBADOS RUM CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE

BEERSBEERSBEERS

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

GINGINGIN HOMEMADE MEXICAN SANGRIAHOMEMADE MEXICAN SANGRIAHOMEMADE MEXICAN SANGRIA

100%  PURE AGAVE

ANEJO 100% PURE AGAVE

100% AGAVE, DOUBLE DISTILLED

100% PURE AGAVE

REPOSADO, 100% AGAVE

HANDCRAFTED - ULTRA PREMIUM LIQUEUR

HANDCRAFTED- HARVEST 100% BLUE AGAVE
50

75

88

95

98

98

98

98

98



ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE

35

45

70

JUICE

WATER

SOFT DRINK

SAN PELLANGO
AQUA PANNA

ORANGE, MANGO
+$3 FOR FRESH LIME SODA

COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE,
GINGER BEER, GINGER ALE,
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER

SPARKLING

STILL

78

78

68

98

380

298

385

598

BERNE ROMANCE
IGP MEDITERRANEE ROSE

68 298

420

888

SPAIN

SPAIN

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

NEW ZEALAND

CHARDONNAY

GRAPE MERLOT / CAMEMBERT
FRANCE

APEROL

MARQUES DE RISCAL
VERDEJO 2022

68

JACK DANIEL’S

BACZEWSKI WHISKEY

JIM BEAM

MACALLAN 12

SOPLICA-NOBLE

WYBOROWA - RYE

ZUBROWKA-BISON GRASS

J.A BACZEWSKI POTATO

CHOPIN POTATO

SOPLICA-HAZELNUT

SOPLICA-CHERRY

SOPLICA-LEMON &

QUINCE SOPLICA - PLUM

COFFEE/QUINCE

78

88

88

98

45

45

45

45

45

78

78

78

88

118

GLASS BOTTLE

HEY MALBEC! 2014

CHATEAUX ROLLAND
MAILLET- SAINT EMILION

CHABLIS DOMAINE DE
VAUROUX CHARDONNAY

NELSON SAUVIGNON BLANC
2022

PROXIMO 2018 D.O CA RIOJA

WHITEWHITEWHITE

REDREDRED

ROSEROSEROSE

SPARKLINGSPARKLINGSPARKLING

LIQUORLIQUORLIQUOR

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC

FLAVOURED VODKAFLAVOURED VODKAFLAVOURED VODKA

VODKAVODKAVODKA

WHISKEYWHISKEYWHISKEY

FANTINEL PROSECCO
EXTRA DRY DOC
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY

68 385


